DROSCAND

NIPPELMUFFE F - F

5088-XXS

Artikkelnr.

508802028
50880404S
50880606S
50880808S
508812128
50881616S
508820208
50882424S
508832328
50884040S
50884848S

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Gjengetype

Gjenge 1
G1/8"F
G1/4"F
G3/8"F
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G112"F
G2"F
G21/2"F
G3"F

01.05.2024

AIS| 316. PN 16

Finnes i materialer: Messing og svart (Se relaterte

Lavtrykksarmatur

Gjenge 2
G1/8"F
G1/4"F
G3/8"F
G1/2"F
G3/4"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F
G2"F
G21/2"F
G3"F
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